
Amoco Production Company 
Petroleum Center Building 
501 Airpor t Drive 
Farmington, New Mexico 87401 
505-325-8841 

W. J. Holcomb 
District Manager 

April 10, 1985 

Mr. Gilbert Quintana 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

File: DDL-401-400.1 

Application for Unorthodox Location 
W. H. Riddle No. 3R 
Basin Dakota Field 
San Juan County, New Mexico 

Amoco Production C^p^ny_he_reby_requests approval of an unorthodox well 
location foxjtheSw. H. Riddle No. 3R. \_Jhe_pJlopo_sed_locat^onJSJll370, TsT 
i \U50' FWL of Sect ion 24, T30N, R10W, San Juan County, New Mexico.j ~ 

This well was restaked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order 
to avoid a high c l i f f on the east side of the location. The BLM said i t 
would require to much of a cut. 

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset 
lease holders, Tenneco, El Paso, and Southland Royalty, with the request 
that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one copy of the 
same to me. 

Sincerely, „ ^ n nm & fS* 

LJM/ct OIL COM. DiVo 
Attachments DIST. 
cc: Mr. Ernie Bush 

New Mexico Oil Conservation 
1000 Rio Brazos Road 
Aztec, NM 87410 

Division 
cc: R. J. Criswell 

Denver 

J. D. Cutter 
Denver 

AM18 



EXHIBIT C 

W. H. RIDDLE #3R 

BlOW 

OBASIN DAKOTA WELLS 
• PROPOSED WELL 
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IV.) 



STAIE Of HEW MEXICO 

[f/L'HGY ANO MINCPALS DEPARTMENT 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
P. O . U O X 2 0 B 8 

S A N T A F E , N C W M E X I C O 0 7 5 0 1 

A U d l i U n r r i m u * t ! • * f r o m t h # c u l r r I .o rl • r I r • r- l I (» * S e c t i o n . 

Tor* C-10? 
k e v l l t d 10-1 

Operator 

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 

L e a s « 

W. H . RIDDLE 

Wel l N o . 

3R 
Unit Letter 

K 2U 

Township 

3 ON 
Range 

1CW 

County 

San Juan 
Actual Footage Location of Weill 

1370 ' r o m tne South Una and feet from the W e s t 

Ground Level Elev; 

6328 
Producing Formation 

Dakota 
Pool 

Basin Dakota 
Dedicated Acreage: 

320 A c r e s 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by coldred pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. I f more than one lease is dedicated to the wel l , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty). 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the we l l , have the interests of a l l owners been consoli­
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

1 | Yes 1 ^ No If answer is " y e s " type of consolidation 

If answer is "no," l ist the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form i f necessary.)., " 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the we l l until a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or unt i l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 

Sec. 

o 

2k 

Scale: 1»-1000 ' 

CERTIFICATION 

/ hereby certify that the Information con­

tained herein Is rrt* and complete to the 

best of my knowledge and belief. 

Name 

B. D. Shaw 
Posi t ion 

Adm. Supervisor 
Company 

Amoco Production Co. 
D a t e ' 

3 / 2 3 / 8 5 

/ hereby certify that the well locat lan 

shown on this plat was plotted from field 

V| nofti of actual surveys made by me or 

I l under my supervision, and that the same 

Is true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief* 
li 

D a t e Surve> 

pee r 

a n d / / L a n d S < f r y ^ 6 x <> \ C | 

^ ^ ^ ^ 
Cert I f l * n f t N o : 
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V i c i n i t y Map f o r 
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V i c i n i t y Map f o r 
_« AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY #3R W. H. RIDDLE 

1370«FSL 11*50'FWL Sec. 2U-T30N-R10W 
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! APS 23 1985 

Royalty Company OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
SANTA FE 

Apr i l 19, 1985 

Mr. Gi lbert Quintana 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P. O. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

Re: Amoco Production Company 
W.H. Riddle #3R 
Basin Dakota 

San Juan County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Quintana: 

Southland Royalty Company approves the request by Amoco for an unorthodox 

location for the above referenced wel l . 

C. Terry Hobbs 
Dis t r ic t Operations Engineer 

CTH/ke 

attachment 

xc: J. Holcomb, Amoco 
L izz Taylor, SRC 

Sincerely 

P.O. DRAWER 570 (505)325-1841 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401 
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Amoco Production Company 
Petroleum Center Building 
501 Airport Drive 
Farmington, New Mexico 87401 
505-325-8841 

W. J. Holcomb 
District Manager 

April 10, 1985 

Mr. Gilbert Quintana 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

File: DDL-401-400.1 

Application for Unorthodox Location 
W. H. Riddle No. 3R 
Basin Dakota Field 
San Juan County, Nev/ Mexico 

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well 
location for the W. H. Riddle No. 3R. The proposed location is 1370' FSL 
x 1450' FWL of Section 24, T30N, R10W, San Juan County, New Mexico. 

This well was restaked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order 
to avoid a high c l i f f on the east side of the location. The BLM said i t 
would require to much of a cut. 

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset 
lease holders, Tenneco, El Paso, and Southland Royalty, with the request 
that they furnish you a waiver of objection and return one copy of the 
same to me. 

Sincerely, 

Original Stgasd 
W. J . W W * 

LJM/ct 

Attachments 

cc: Mr. Ernie Bush cc: R. J. Criswell 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division Denver 
1000 Rio Brazos Road 
Aztec, NM 87410 J. D. Cutter 

Denver 

AM18 


